CY7B9911V
3.3V RoboClock+™
High Speed Low Voltage Programmable Skew
Clock Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-07408  Rev. *D  Revised June 20, 2007
Features
■ All output pair skew <100 ps typical (250 max)

3.3V RoboClock+™
Document Number: 38-07408  Rev. *D Page 12 of 14
Ordering Information
Accuracy (ps) Ordering Code Package Type Operating
Range
500 CY7B9911V-5JC 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
500 CY7B9911V-5JCT 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier – Tape and Reel Commercial
700 CY7B9911V-7JC[23] 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
700 CY7B9911V-7JCT[23] 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier – Tape and Reel Commercial
Pb-Free
500 CY7B9911V-5JXC 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
500 CY7B9911V-5JXCT 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier – Tape and Reel Commercial
700 CY7B9911V-7JXC[23] 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
700 CY7B9911V-7JXCT[23] 32-Pb Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier – Tape and Reel Commercial
Note
23. Parts not recommended for the new design.